The 14
th
World Conference on Earthquake Engineering
October 12-17, 2008, Beijing, China
CAPACITY OF STIFFENED STEEL SHEAR PANELS
AS A STRUCTURAL CONTROL DAMPER
H.B. Ge
1

(％)
SM490Y(9mm) 206 413 0.00200 0.296 6.56 0.0130 547 25.9
SM490Y(11mm) 214 496 0.00232 0.303 3.78 0.0210 599 23.5
SM490Y(14mm) 205 482 0.00235 0.293 5.47 0.0112 594 25.1
SM490Y(19mm) 213 437 0.00205 0.286 5.13 0.0182 554 29.0
SM490Y(22mm) 209 397 0.00190 0.286 5.58 0.0130 541 26.8
SM490Y(25mm) 205 435 0.00213 0.289 5.66 0.0144 565 27.4
LY225(9mm) 200 242 0.00121 0.294 2.48 0.0246 320 57.4
LY225(16mm) 212 237 0.00112 0.300 1.83 0.0228 328 63.6
Web Stiffener Flange
a bw tw α αs bw/tw Rw nL nT bs ts γs/γs* bf tf
Model
Rw
(Design
value) mm mm mm       mm mm  mm mm
①SPD-0.25-0 0.25 400 400 14.00 1.0 1.0 29 0.235 － － － － － 300 19
②SPD-0.125-1 0.125 400 400 14.00 1.0 1.0 29 0.126 1 1 82 14 3.00 300 19
③SPD-0.20-1 0.20 500 500 11.00 1.0 1.0 45 0.201 1 1 77 11 3.02 350 22
④SPD-0.20-2 0.20 610 610 9.00 1.0 1.0 68 0.204 2 2 59 9 3.01 400 25
⑤SPD-0.20-2A 0.20 610 610 9.00 1.0 1.0 68 0.204 2 2 80 9 3.00 400 25
⑥SPD-0.20-1/2 0.20 407 610 9.00 0.67 1.0 68 0.204 1 2 59 9 3.01 400 25
⑦SPD-0.30-1 0.30 610 610 9.00 1.0 1.0 68 0.306 1 1 72 9 3.00 400 25
The 14
th
World Conference on Earthquake Engineering
October 12-17, 2008, Beijing, China